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£ And the Story So Far...
)

Povestea de pand acum...

poetry pRO
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poetry pRO Anthology:
“And the Story Isn’t Over...”
Normal price

For contributor to anthology

poetry pRO CD:
“And the Story So Far...”
Normal price

For contributor to CD

“And the Story...” ANTHOLOGY & CD TOGETHER

add a poetry pRO support button?
www.poetrypf.co.uk/poetrypro.html

Badge (safety clip)
Badge (pin)
Handbag Mirror
Fridge Magnet

Collection:

“Talking of Pots, People
& Points of View”

by Leicester poet, Alice Beer
www.poetrypf.co.uk/alicebeerpage.html
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@ £ /€each quantity Total

7.99

6.00

4.50

3.00

11.99

1.00

4.50

Please add £ / € 3 for delivery outside the UK

| enclose cheque (GBP) payable to ‘poetry p f’ OR cash (euro) for the total sumof £/€

Please send the item(s) to (Name & Address):

(In case of enquiry) Tel:

email:

Order from poetry p f: Anne Stewart, 20 Clovelly Way, Orpington, Kent, BR6 OWD. UK.

Tel. +44(0) 1689 811394 +44(0) 7850 537489 editor@poetrypf.co.uk

www.poetrypf.co.uk

or you can buy books and poetry p f poem cards online: www.poetrypf.co.uk/shop.php



