

I would like to buy the following:		@ £ / € each	quantity	Total
And the Story Isa't Orer Si povested nu se gargeste alch waare poetry poo mer titte innerant	poetry pRO Anthology:			
	"And the Story Isn't Over"			
	Normal price	7.99		
	For contributor to anthology	6.00		
And the Story So Far Povestea de până acum	poetry pRO CD:			
	"And the Story So Far"			
	Normal price	4.50		
poetry pRO	For contributor to CD	3.00		
"And the Story" ANTHOLOGY & CD TOGETHER		11.99		
l'm poetry pRO	add a poetry pRO support button? www.poetrypf.co.uk/poetrypro.html			
	Badge (safety clip) Badge (pin) Handbag Mirror Fridge Magnet	1.00		
A new collection of the Beer	Collection:			
	"Talking of Pots, People & Points of View" by Leicester poet, Alice Beer www.poetrypf.co.uk/alicebeerpage.html	4.50		
Please add £ / € 3 for delivery outside the UK				

I enclose cheque (GBP) payable to 'poetry p f ' OR cash (euro) for the total sum of $\frac{f}{f}$

Please send the item(s) to (Name & Address):

(In case of enquiry) Tel:

email:

Order from poetry p f: Anne Stewart, 20 Clovelly Way, Orpington, Kent, BR6 0WD. UK. Tel. +44(0) 1689 811394 +44(0) 7850 537489 editor@poetrypf.co.uk www.poetrypf.co.uk or you can buy books and *poetry p f* poem cards online: www.poetrypf.co.uk/shop.php